
S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

DATD 

08-12-2025 

09-12-2025 

10-12-2025 

11-12-2025 

DATED:- 12.-11-2025 

DISTRIBUTION 

DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM THEORY EXAMINATION 

4. Library 

DAY 

3. Concerned Faculty 

NO.IHM/ADM/2K25/DFP/ 3 

DIPLOMA IN FOOD PRODUCTION A.S. 2025-26 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

1. Student Notice Board/ Website 

Commodities 

|Hygiene and Sanitation 

Cookery 

SUBJECT 

Food Costing 

Larder 

2. MID Term Examination File DFP A.S 2025-26 

Nutrition 

SUBJECT 

CODE 

DFP -04 

DCS-01 

DFP -01 

DCS-02 

DFP -02 

DFP-03 

TIME 

2:00 PM TO 3:00 PM 

3:30 PM TO 4:30 PM 

2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM 

2:00 PM TO 3:00 PM 

2:00 PM TO 3:00 PM 

3:30 PM TO 4:30 PM 

(Arvind Varma) 
Principal 


