DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH

DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM THEORY EXAMINATION

DIPLOMA IN FOOD PRODUCTION A.S. 2025-26

s.no	DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	SUBJECT CODE	TIME
1	08-12-2025	Monday	Commodities	DFP -04	2:00 PM TO 3:00 PM
2			Hygiene and Sanitation	DCS-01	3:30 PM TO 4:30 PM
3	09-12-2025	Tuesday	Cookery	DFP -01	2:00 PM TO 3:30 PM
4	10-12-2025	Wednesday	Food Costing	DCS-02	2:00 PM TO 3:00 PM
5	11-12-2025	Thursday	Larder	DFP -02	2:00 PM TO 3:00 PM
6			Nutrition	DFP-03	3:30 PM TO 4:30 PM

NO.IHM/ADM/2K25/DFP/3571

DATED:- 12-11-2025

DISTRIBUTION

- 1. Student Notice Board/ Website
- 2. MID Term Examination File DFP A.S 2025-26
- 3. Concerned Faculty
- 4. Library